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215 - Boys U15 200 Meter Dash - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time: 08:02 am Wind: +0.4 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 380 Zecha Simmons KLASS 23.690   q

2 14 Menon GISKL 25.427   q

3 541 York ISKL 25.754   q

4 233 Rutland KTJ 26.172   q

5 309 Ho BSKL 28.911  

6 453 Anwar ISP 30.106  

Heat 2 Start Time: 08:04 am Wind: +0.3 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 531 Jeon ISKL 25.774   q

2 24 Will GISKL 26.013   q

3 232 Xie KTJ 26.660  

4 452 Adachi ISP 27.747  

5 387 Anis Sani KLASS 30.358  

- 305 Go BSKL DNS  

Heat 3 Start Time: 08:07 am Wind: +0.7 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 357 Yap BSKL 24.807   q

2 13 Mehta GISKL 24.833   q

3 496 Lambert ISKL 26.304  

4 375 Tsoy KLASS 27.603  
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Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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Boys U15 200 Meter Dash
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 380 Zecha Simmons KLASS 23.690 q

2 3 357 Yap BSKL 24.807 q

3 3 13 Mehta GISKL 24.833 q

4 1 14 Menon GISKL 25.427 q

5 1 541 York ISKL 25.754 q

6 2 531 Jeon ISKL 25.774 q

7 2 24 Will GISKL 26.013 q

8 1 233 Rutland KTJ 26.172 q

9 3 496 Lambert ISKL 26.304

10 2 232 Xie KTJ 26.660

11 3 375 Tsoy KLASS 27.603

12 2 452 Adachi ISP 27.747

13 1 309 Ho BSKL 28.911

14 1 453 Anwar ISP 30.106

15 2 387 Anis Sani KLASS 30.358

- 2 305 Go BSKL DNS

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________



RESULT

4 / 4

Timing by Innotex
AIMS SECONDARY TRACK & FIELD ISKL

The International School of Kuala Lumpur (ISKL)
06 - 07 March 2026

Powered by IGIS


